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Ankeny High School XC Invite Varsity Girls

DMACC XC Course - Ankeny, IA

Sep. 27, 2012

70s and Sunny

Results by Cal Murdock

JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Ankeny                   15    1    2    3    4    5    6         15:50    0:51


  2 Valley                   49    7    8   10   11   13   15   16    17:33    0:49


  3 D M Lincoln              98    9   19   20   24   26   29   30    19:21    3:05


  4 D M Hoover              103   12   18   21   25   27   28   32    19:25    2:55


  5 D M East                107   14   17   22   23   31              19:37    3:52


Incomplete Teams: 


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Ankeny


    1  Taylor Brown, Fr           15:27  


    2  Kate Smith, So             15:30  


    3  Bri Ross, Jr               15:54  


    4  Dana Vogel, Jr             16:04  


    5  Katie Bosch, Jr            16:17  


    6  Lexi Cain, Fr              17:04  


Total Time = 1:19:11     Total Places = 15


2. Valley


    7  Lauren Caseley, Fr         17:11  
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    8  Evin Smith, Jr             17:18  


   10  Lyndsie Angus, Sr          17:37  


   11  Mandy Brown, Jr            17:41  


   13  Mary Lowe, So              17:59  


   15  Maddie Foust, Jr           18:00  


   16  Renee Lanham, Sr           18:03  


Total Time = 1:27:44     Total Places = 49


3. D M Lincoln


    9  Audrey Klein, Fr           17:23  


   19  Lynzie Miller, So          19:22  


   20  Angelica Sandoval, So      19:24  


   24  Courtney Cantu, Jr         20:12  


   26  Elsa Sandoval, Jr          20:27  


   29  Alex Louw, So              21:16  


   30  Jackelyne Zecena, So       21:29  


Total Time = 1:36:45     Total Places = 98


4. D M Hoover


   12  Bethany Swanson, So        17:53  


   18  Riley Mortenson, Sr        18:31  


   21  Julie Penton, Jr           19:43  


   25  Erin Atchison, So          20:13  


   27  Emma Miller, Jr            20:47  


   28  Kaitlin Math, So           21:07  


   32  Jessica Shields, Jr        22:09  


Total Time = 1:37:05     Total Places = 103


5. D M East


   14  Hadil Ibrahim, Jr          18:00  


   17  Houa Vang, Sr              18:25  


   22  Brittany Gronewold, So     19:48  


   23  Barbara Hernandez, Sr      20:03  
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   31  Katie Vance, So            21:52  


Total Time = 1:38:05     Total Places = 107


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Taylor Brown, Fr           15:27    Ankeny               


    2     2  Kate Smith, So             15:30    Ankeny               


    3     3  Bri Ross, Jr               15:54    Ankeny               


    4     4  Dana Vogel, Jr             16:04    Ankeny               


    5     5  Katie Bosch, Jr            16:17    Ankeny               


    6     6  Lexi Cain, Fr              17:04    Ankeny               


    7     7  Lauren Caseley, Fr         17:11    Valley               


    8     8  Evin Smith, Jr             17:18    Valley               


    9     9  Audrey Klein, Fr           17:23    D M Lincoln          


   10    10  Lyndsie Angus, Sr          17:37    Valley               


   11    11  Mandy Brown, Jr            17:41    Valley               


   12    12  Bethany Swanson, So        17:53    D M Hoover           


   13    13  Mary Lowe, So              17:59    Valley               


   14    14  Hadil Ibrahim, Jr          18:00    D M East             


   15    15  Maddie Foust, Jr           18:00    Valley               


   16    16  Renee Lanham, Sr           18:03    Valley               


   17    17  Houa Vang, Sr              18:25    D M East             


   18    18  Riley Mortenson, Sr        18:31    D M Hoover           


   19    19  Lynzie Miller, So          19:22    D M Lincoln          


   20    20  Angelica Sandoval, So      19:24    D M Lincoln          


   21    21  Julie Penton, Jr           19:43    D M Hoover           


   22    22  Brittany Gronewold, So     19:48    D M East             


   23    23  Barbara Hernandez, Sr      20:03    D M East             


   24    24  Courtney Cantu, Jr         20:12    D M Lincoln          


   25    25  Erin Atchison, So          20:13    D M Hoover           


   26    26  Elsa Sandoval, Jr          20:27    D M Lincoln          
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   27    27  Emma Miller, Jr            20:47    D M Hoover           


   28    28  Kaitlin Math, So           21:07    D M Hoover           


   29    29  Alex Louw, So              21:16    D M Lincoln          


   30    30  Jackelyne Zecena, So       21:29    D M Lincoln          


   31    31  Katie Vance, So            21:52    D M East             


   32    32  Jessica Shields, Jr        22:09    D M Hoover           
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